62a Belraugh Rd Ringsend Garvagh, Garvagh, BT51 5HB
MARTIN: 028 7086 8814

HIGGINS

CAR DISMANTLERS

Ford Mondeo 1.8 TDCi Zetec 5dr [6] | Sep 2007

i :
Vehicle Features

3 point height adj front seatbelts + pretensioners, 4 Load area
hooks, ABS+EBA, Air conditioning + Dual Elec Auto Temp
Control, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Boot
light, Centre console with storage/cupholders, Comfort seats,
Curtain airbags, Day/night rear view mirror, Driver's manual
adjustable lumbar support, Driver/front passenger airbag,
Driver/passenger sunvisors + illuminated mirrors, Drivers knee
airbag, Electric front/rear windows, Electric heated door mirrors,
ESP + traction control, Folding rear centre armrest, Follow me
home headlights, Front/rear courtesy lights, Front and rear
ashtrays, Front and rear head restraints, Front centre armrest,
Front fog lights, Heated rear window, Height adjustable driver's
seat, llluminated glovebox, Intelligent Protection System (IPS),
Isofix child seat preparation, Leather gearknob, Leather steering
wheel, Load area carpet, MP3 connection, Overhead console with
sunglasses holder, PAS, Quickclear heated windscreen, Reach +
rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper, Remote central
double locking, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Smart
wipers, Split folding rear seat, Steering wheel mounted audio
controls, Storage pockets in backrests of front seats, Thatcham
category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Three 3 point rear seatbelts,
Tilting/removeable package tray, Trip computer, Variable front
intermittent wipers
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Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Diesel
Manual
Silver

1753

154

G (£265 p/a)

Saloon

17E

FIG4219
4778mm
1886mm
1500mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 528L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2155KG
607KG

37.7MPG

58.9MPG

48.7MPG

70L

6 SPEED
124MPH
123.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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