

Ford Mondeo 1.8 TDCi Zetec 5dr [6] | Sep 2007







Vehicle Features

3 point height adj front seatbelts + pretensioners, 4 Load area hooks, ABS+EBA, Air conditioning + Dual Elec Auto Temp Control, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Boot light, Centre console with storage/cupholders, Comfort seats, Curtain airbags, Day/night rear view mirror, Driver's manual adjustable lumbar support, Driver/front passenger airbag, Driver/passenger sunvisors + illuminated mirrors, Drivers knee airbag, Electric front/rear windows, Electric heated door mirrors, ESP + traction control, Folding rear centre armrest, Follow me home headlights, Front/rear courtesy lights, Front and rear ashtrays, Front and rear head restraints, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Heated rear window, Height adjustable driver's seat, Illuminated glovebox, Intelligent Protection System (IPS), Isofix child seat preparation, Leather gearknob, Leather steering wheel, Load area carpet, MP3 connection, Overhead console with sunglasses holder, PAS, Quickclear heated windscreen, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Smart wipers, Split folding rear seat, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Storage pockets in backrests of front seats, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tilting/removeable package tray, Trip computer, Variable front intermittent wipers

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1753
CO2 Emission:	154
Tax Band:	G (£265 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	17E
Reg:	FIG4219

Technical Specs

. Эсингон Эрэээ	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4778mm
Width:	1886mm
Height:	1500mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	528L
Gross Weight:	2155KG
Max. Loading Weight:	607KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	58.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	48.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	124MPH
Engine Power BHP:	123.4BHP



